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http://www.jongno.go.kr
02-3396-4114
http://www.junggu.seoul.kr
02-2199-6114
http://www.yongsan.go.kr
02-2286-5114
http://www.seongdong.seoul.kr
02-450-1114
http://www.gwangjin.go.kr
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http://www.ddm.go.kr
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02-792-1581
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www.amchamkorea.org
www.austchamkorea.org
http://kiwichamber.com
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www.dbckorea.com
www.ecck.eu
www.fkeei.com
www.itcck.org
www.back.or.kr
www.aicck.org
korea.ahk.de
www.scckkorea.org
www.sjchp.co.kr

www.skbckorea.org
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www.fki.or.kr
www.kita.net
www.kbiz.or.kr
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www.investkorea.org
www.import.or.kr

www.setec.or.kr

rio

SH
=)

7|2
HE2= NG 23
Hg2te ABNtZ 238

=Y Z0[HY=

=9l feiysz 352 o

0j=2 AHOIE AEZ|E 28
0|2JPR (0| AL

0|2 Y30t z|7t
AT

AQA F|CIARARHY

ALQA UBS AG

o

i)
TH HI

O|MH|A| =2 URI23Y

MU

o

= D=5 A 0|E2H
2 0|M0|ADEROH

z223

o e

Al

S ANZES

Hels
02-317-1800
02-399-6600
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02-3706-4500
02-758-5114
02-2022-4500
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02-3707-3803
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www.ochc.com
www.ml.com
www.hsbc.co.kr
www.morganstanley.com

www.goldman-sachs.co.kr

www.bk.mufg.jp
www.mizuhocbk.co.jp
WWw.sumitomotrust.co.jp
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www.ichckr.co.kr
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032-740-7015 Incheon Airport Office 02-1577-2600 www.airport.kr/eng/
OIMTH|ZS EQIZAAE o
=H S=EA Lufthanja Airline 70-8686-2560 www.lufthansa.com/kr/en/Homepage

CIHIAN B Y= 272
Malaysia Airlines 02-775-0952 www.malaysiaairlines.com.my

02-2650-6212

_ _ _ _ Mongolia Airline 02-275-9698 www.miat.com/index.php?mlang=eng
2IMRA MSEEAME2EEA HEXQ) - ZHA| - HFHA - QLA - SIEHA| - TN

MEA| LR BEER 151 Vietnam Airline 02-757-8920 vietnam-airline.org/

02-731-1799 Singapore Airline 02-757-8920 www.singaporeair.com

= B RO o O == ] = o U= S B RS B = BB =1

E27 - 37 237 Szt 88T =8 CERR = Asiana Airline 032-744-2139 www.flyasiana.com/english/

MEABET EE 38
Aeroflot Airline Russia Airline 02-569-3271 www.aeroflot.ru/cms/en

032-890-6300

) B B - United Arab Emirates Airline 02-2022-8400 www.emirates.com/kr/english
NS4 QIHBOINQIHZNBE M2, 27IE ORIl - SFA| - NEA| - ZZA

OIFTAA| Z2 MFIER 393 Air India Airline 02-752-5439 www.airindia.in
Air Canada Airline 02-3788-0100 www.aircanada.com/
Air France Airline 02-3483-1033 www.airfrance.co.kr
Air Hongkong Airline 02-311-2800 www.airhongkong.com.hk
Korean Air Line 1588-2001 www.koreanair.com/
Japan Airline 02-3788-5710 www.kr.jal.com/krl/en/
ANA Airline 02-752-5500 www.ana.co.jp/eng/fare/main/kt/
China Airline 02-774-6886 www.airchina.kr/en/index.html

]
." i I " China Southern Airlines 02-755-9070 www.flychinasouthern.com/
¥ M l; J‘. L
" : , = g —_— China Eastern Airling 02-518-0330 www.flychinaeastern.com/

Cathay Pacific Airline 02-311-2800 www.cathaypacific.com

Thai Airline 02-3707-0011 www.thaiair.co.kr






